

GR-540/2011

Order no.34

05/02/2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

A report regarding W/A received stating that the address of the warrantee is not proper. Let it be kept with the record.

PO is on leave. Ld JM, 2nd Court is in charge.

Fix **16-04-2024** for necessary order.

Jamshed Shaikh
J.M 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C